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Milk, Juice, Fruit & Salad Bar are offered with each school lunch.
 Jan 16, 2017

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Wed - 3/1/2017

CHEESE PIZZA
FRITO CHILI PIE
CHEESEBURGER
HAMBURGER
CHICKEN STRIPS & ROLL
STRAWBERRIES & BANANAS
FRUIT COCKTAIL

Thu - 3/2/2017

PIZZA, PEPP, STUFED CRST
CRISPITOS
BACON CHEESEBURGER
HAMBURGER
CHICKEN FRIES & ROLL
SOFT PRETZLS & CHZ SAUC
CORN DOG

Fri - 3/3/2017

PIZZA HUT PEPPERONI PIZZ
QUESADILLA, CHEESE
BACON SWISS CHEESEBUR
HAMBURGER
CHICKEN BACON SWISS SAN
MOZZARELLA STICKS
FRENCH FRIES

Mon - 3/6/2017

PIZZA, PEPP, STUFED CRST
NACHO SUPREME
CHEESEBURGER
HAMBURGER
SPICY CHKN STRIPS & ROLL
MAX CHEESE BREAD
MINI CORN DOGS

Tue - 3/7/2017

BOSCO PEPP PIZZA STK
FRITO CHILI PIE
BACON CHEESEBURGER
HAMBURGER
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
MOZZARELLA STICKS
BANANA

Wed - 3/8/2017

CHEESE PIZZA
QUESADILLA, CHICKEN
CHEESEBURGER
HAMBURGER
CHICKEN STRIPS & ROLL
BKD POTATO WCHili/CHZ
& BRDSTK
STRAWBERRIES & BANANAS

Thu - 3/9/2017

STUFFED CRUST CHZ PIZZA
CRISPITOS
BACON CHEESEBURGER
HAMBURGER
CHICKEN FRIES & ROLL
SOFT PRETZLS & CHZ SAUC
DICED PEACHES

Fri - 3/10/2017

PEPPERONI PIZZA
TACO SALAD
BACON SWISS CHEESEBUR
HAMBURGER
CHICKEN BACON SWISS SAN
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWIC
TOMATO SOUP

Mon - 3/13/2017

PIZZA, PEPP, STUFED CRST
QUESADILLA, CHICKEN
CHEESEBURGER
HAMBURGER
SPICY CHKN STRIPS & ROLL
MAX CHEESE BREAD
MINI CORN DOGS

Tue - 3/14/2017

3 CHEESE CALZONE
NACHO SUPREME
BACON CHEESEBURGER
HAMBURGER
CHICKEN BACON SWISS SAN
MOZZARELLA STICKS
TATER TOTS

Wed - 3/15/2017

BOSCO CHEESE BREAD
FRITO CHILI PIE
CHEESEBURGER
HAMBURGER
CHICKEN FRIES & ROLL
SOFT PRETZLS & CHZ SAUC
SALAD BAR

Thu - 3/16/2017

PEPPERONI PIZZA
CRISPITOS
BACON CHEESEBURGER
HAMBURGER
CHICKEN NUGGETS & ROLL
BKD POTATO W/CH & BRDST
BREAKFAST STICK

Fri - 3/17/2017

NO SCHOOL TODAY

Mon - 3/20/2017

NO SCHOOL TODAY

Tue - 3/21/2017

NO SCHOOL TODAY

Wed - 3/22/2017

NO SCHOOL TODAY

Thu - 3/23/2017

NO SCHOOL TODAY

Fri - 3/24/2017

NO SCHOOL TODAY

Mon - 3/27/2017

BOSCO PEPP PIZZA STK
CRISPITOS
CHEESEBURGER
HAMBURGER
SPICY CHKN STRIPS & ROLL
MAX CHEESE BREAD
MINI CORN DOGS

Tue - 3/28/2017

PEPPERONI PIZZA
NACHO SUPREME
BACON CHEESEBURGER
HAMBURGER
CHICKEN BACON SWISS SAN
MOZZARELLA STICKS
TATER TOTS

Wed - 3/29/2017

BOSCO CHEESE BREAD
FRITO CHILI PIE
CHEESEBURGER
HAMBURGER
CHICKEN FRIES & ROLL
SOFT PRETZLS & CHZ SAUC
SALAD BAR

Thu - 3/30/2017

MAX CHEESE BREAD
BACON CHEESEBURGER
HAMBURGER
CHICKEN NUGGETS & ROLL
BKD POTATO W/CH & BRDST
BREAKFAST STICK
PINEAPPLE TIDBITS

Fri - 3/31/2017

PAPA JOHNS
TACO SALAD
BACON SWISS CHEESEBUR
HAMBURGER
SPICY CHICKEN SAND W/CH
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWIC
TOMATO SOUP

*N/A* - denotes a nutrient that is either missing or incomplete for an individual ingredient.
* - denotes combined nutrient totals with either missing or incomplete nutrient data.

NOTICE:  The data contained within this report and the NUTRIKIDS® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a  
medical condition or food allergy.  Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice.  Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning for or treating 
medical conditions.


